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President - 


Mary Lou Hartwell


VanBuren County Abstract Office


207 Paw Paw Street


Paw Paw, MI 49079


(269) 657-4250


(269) 657-3207 fax


vbcao@aol.com
President-Elect - 


Anthony Viviani


Philip F. Greco Title


118 Cass Avenue


Mount Clemens, MI  48043


(586) 493-5560


(586) 463-9703 fax


aviviani@grecotitle.com
Secretary-Treasurer - 


Douglas D. McFarlane
Corporate Title Agency.
209 E Broadway
Mt Pleasant, MI 48858
(989) 773-3241
(989) 773-6221 fax

dmcfarlane@corportatetitle.com
Directors - 


Margo R. Hannum (Term expires 7/08)


United General Title Insurance Co.

22260 Haggerty Rd. #180


Northville, MI  48167

(248) 348-1005

(248) 348-1077 fax

mhannum@ugtic.com
Timothy J. McDonnell (Term expires 7/08)

Old Republic Title Insurance Company
616 Petoskey Street, Suite 308

Petoskey, MI  49770-2779

(734) 418-2599

(734) 786-8413 fax

tmcdonnell@oldrepublictitle.com 

Catharine B. LaMont (Term expires 7/09)

LaMont Title Corporation

500 Griswold, Suite 2100


Detroit, MI  48226


(313) 963-3100

(313) 963-5488 fax

clamont@lamonttitle.com 
Robert J. Wineman (Term expires 7/09)
Fidelity National Title Insurance Co.

39533 Woodward Ave, Ste 333

Bloomfield, MI  48304

(248) 255-1144

(740) 657-3900 fax

rwineman@fnf.com 
Allan G. Dick (Term expires 7/10)


Best Homes Title Agency, LLC
23100 Providence Drive, Suite 100
Southfield, MI  48075

(248) 286-3800
(248) 286-3801 fax


adick@besthomestitle.com

Marcy A. Welburn (Term expires 7/10)


LandAmerica Financial Group


1675 Watertower Place., Ste. 200

East Lansing, MI  48823

(517) 318-4390

(517) 318-4381 fax

mwelburn@landam.com
Past President & Ex-Officio Officer – 


Robert Meredith


LandAmerica Financial Group

2525 East Paris Ave, SE, Ste 170

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

(616) 826-0549
(616) 942-5735 fax


rmeredith@landam.com 
Executive Director – 


Christian H. Kindsvatter

Kindsvatter & Associates, Inc.


1000 W. St. Joseph Hwy., Suite 200


Lansing, MI 48915


(517) 374-2728


(517) 485-9408 fax


milta@kindsvatterassociates.com

Derek Dalling


derek@kindsvatterassociates.com
Lobbyist –

Tim Ward

Michigan Legislative Consultants

110 W. Michigan Ave., Suite 600
Lansing, MI 48933
Ph: 517.372.2560
Fax: 517.372.0130
tim@mlcmi.com
